

Đ  
ITEM NO.16

COURT NO.14

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 827 OF 2008

DASIN BAI @ SHANTI BAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 28/11/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Chaitanya Siddhartha, Adv.(A.C.)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The Registry will furnish copies of the documents which are not translated to the counsel for the State within two weeks.

Additional documents and the translation will be filed within 6 weeks thereafter.

(Sonia)  
Sr. P.A.

(Madhu Saxena)  
Assistant Registrar