

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 827/2008

DASIN BAI @ SHANTI BAI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date : 28/08/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Chaitanya Siddhartha, Adv. (A.C.)  
(Not present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Apoorv Kurup, Adv.  
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.  
Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv. (Not present)UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None present on behalf of the appellant.

Heard Mr. Apoorv Kurup, learned counsel appearing for  
the Respondent - State of Chhattisgarh.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master(Sneh Lata Sharma)  
Court Master